Home » BLONDER TONGUE » BLONDER TONGUE Headend Passive Combiners Instruction Manual
INSTRUCTION MANUAL
Contents [ hide
1  HPC Series
2  Product Summary
3  Performance Specification
(Typical)
4  General Specification
5  Limited Warranty
6  Documents / Resources
7  Related Posts
HPC Series
Headend Passive Combiners
BLONDER TONGUE Headend Passive Combiners Instruction
Manual
Manuals+ —  User Manuals Simplified.
Model Stock No. Description
HPC-8 5791 8-port Headend Passive Combiner, 8.0-inch deep, 5-1000 MHz
HPC-12 5792   12-port Headend Passive Combiner, 8.0-inch deep, 5-1000 MHz
HPC-12S 5792S 12-port Headend Passive Combiner, 2.9-inch deep, 5-1000 MHz
HPC-24 5790 24-port Headend Passive Combiner, 8.0-inch deep, 5-1000 MHz
HPC-24S 5790S 24-port Headend Passive Combiner, 2.9-inch deep, 5-1000 MHz
HPC-32 5796 32-port Headend Passive Combiner, 8.0-inch deep, 5-1000 MHz
Status Date Document No. Issue No. Author
Active October 9, 2009 651224300A 1 KK
©2009 Blonder Tongue Laboratories, Inc. All rights reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Trademarks are the property of their respective owner.